I.11
Speed controllers
TSCTK-4
Transformer speed
controllers
IP54 / IP44
Transformer speed controllers 3 x

control with auto-transformers - they are applicable to voltage-controllable
motors
Order example
TSCTK-4-110
TSCTK = Type of speed controller
4 = 400VAC 3ph
110 = 11,0A (max. current)
I.11 TSCTK-4 1/2 - 2024/12/6 - BE-EN
B
A C
D
Dimensions
A [mm] B [mm] C [mm] D [mm] [kg]
TSCTK-4-20 240 190 110 90 8,3
TSCTK-4-30 300 220 140 120 10,3
TSCTK-4-40 300 220 140 120 14,4
TSCTK-4-50 300 220 140 120 16,3
TSCTK-4-70 360 300 165 145 23,3
TSCTK-4-110 380 340 220 200 36,7
TSCTK-4-140 380 340 220 200 38,1
Wiring diagram
I.11
Speed controllers
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.11 TSCTK-4 2/2 - 2024/12/6 - BE-EN